



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	9350701300030	FUEL TANK		1.00
2	90507011040	TANK PAD FRONT L/S		1.00
3	90507011060	TANK PAD REAR L/S		1.00
4	90507011050	TANK PAD FRONT R/S		1.00
5	90507011070	TANK PAD REAR R/S		1.00
6	90507011020	TANK PAD TOP R/S		1.00
7	90507011010	TANK PAD TOP L/S		1.00
8	90511055001	SLEEVE BATTERY MTG CASE		2.00
9	J025080203	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X20 SW12		4.00
10	90507013005	SLEEVE TANK MOUNTING		4.00
11	90507013006	GROMMET TANK MOUNTING		6.00
12	J025080123	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X12 SW12		2.00
13	90508006004	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X1X8		6.00
14	90508025033	LOCK BATTERY CASE CPL.		1.00
16	90503071000	TANK MOUNTING REAR		1.00

20	9050804900030	Tank cover top black glossy	1.00
21	90507040001	RUBBER SLEEVE	4.00
22	90508045000	WASHER GFN	4.00
23	90808043001	BOLT SOCKET M6X1XL	4.00
24	90107040003	SPECIAL SCREW	2.00
26	90508025070	BRACKET CABLE LID LOCK	1.00
27	90141023003	GROMMET	1.00
28	93807008000	Fuel tank cap	1.00
29	J912050151	AH SCREW M5X14 BLACK	7.00
30	9050802500033	LID BATTERY BLACK	1.00
31	90508018000EB	Under tray bottom electronic o	1.00
32	90508018001	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X12	4.00
33	90507049000	PILLION SEAT	1.00
34	90507047041	SEAT DUMPER SOZIUS SEAT	4.00
35	90507056000	PROTECTION SOZIUSSEAT TOP L/S	1.00
36	90507055000	PROTECTION SOZIUSSEAT TOP L/S	1.00
37	90507047001	AH SCREW M6X12	1.00
38	90508016060	COLLAR UNDER TRAY	1.00
39	93807040000	SEAT	1.00
40	90507058000	PROTECTION SOZIUSSEAT DOWN R/S	1.00
41	90507057000	PROTECTION SOZIUSSEAT DOWN L/S	1.00
42	90108050001	CLIP NUT M5	4.00
43	90508024050	GROMMET BATTERY BOX	2.00
44	90103097000	clip nut	2.00